
Dixon Quick Coupling 67

V-Series Snap-Tite 'H' Interchange (Valved Nipple)

V-Series Snap-Tite 'H' Interchange (Valved Coupler)
V-Series

(Male Thread)

Body
Size

Thread
Size

Body
Material

Weight
(lb)

Part
Number

List
Price

Bag
Qty

Pack
Qty

1/4"-18 NPTF
1/4"-18 NPTF
1/4"-18 NPTF
7/16"-20 JIC
3/8"-18 NPTF
3/8"-18 NPTF
3/8"-18 NPTF
9/16"-18 JIC
1/2"-14 NPTF
1/2"-14 NPTF
1/2"-14 NPTF
3/4"-16 JIC

3/4"-14 NPTF
3/4"-14 NPTF
3/4"-14 NPTF
1-1/16"-12 JIC
1"-11 1/2 NPTF
1"-11 1/2 NPTF
1"-11 1/2 NPTF
1-5/16"-12 JIC

1-1/4"-11 1/2 NPTF
1-1/4"-11 1/2 NPTF
1-1/4"-11 1/2 NPTF

1-5/8"-12 JIC
1-1/2"-11 1/2 NPTF
1-1/2"-11 1/2 NPTF
1-1/2"-11 1/2 NPTF

1-7/8"-12 JIC
2"-11 1/2 NPTF
2"-11 1/2 NPTF
2"-11 1/2 NPTF

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
1"
1"
1"
1"

1-1/4"
1-1/4"
1-1/4"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"
1-1/2"
1-1/2"
1-1/2"

2"
2"
2"

steel
brass

316 SS
steel
steel
brass

316 SS
steel
steel
brass

316 SS
steel
steel
brass

316 SS
steel
steel
brass

316 SS
steel
steel
brass

316 SS
steel
steel
brass

316 SS
steel
steel
brass

316 SS

0.23
0.22
0.23
0.25
0.24
0.24
0.26
0.30
0.48
0.47
0.47
0.51
0.92
0.91
0.91
0.98
1.35
1.32
1.38
1.49
1.84
1.78
1.79
1.98
2.98
2.95
2.95
3.16
6.01
6.00
6.09

2VM2
2VM2-B
2VM2-SS
2VJM2
3VM3
3VM3-B
3VM3-SS
3VJM3
4VM4
4VM4-B
4VM4-SS
4VJM4
6VM6
6VM6-B
6VM6-SS
6VJM6
8VM8
8VM8-B
8VM8-SS
8VJM8
10VM10 1
10VM10-B 1
10VM10-SS 1

10VJM10 1
12VM12 1
12VM12-B 1
12VM12-SS 1

12VJM12 1
16VM16 1
16VM16-B 1
16VM16-SS 1

$18.48
23.74
88.87
19.39
25.20
30.78

121.18
26.47
30.62
44.94

180.54
32.15
47.42
68.46

278.48
49.80
73.62

116.84
368.58

77.30
171.25
273.61
565.57
179.83
263.01
385.85
767.26
276.17
487.03
681.30

1375.56
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1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

(Male Thread)

1 New improved valve design

Weight
(lb)

Part
Number

List
Price

0.16
0.16
0.16
0.18
0.21
0.21
0.22
0.25
0.31
0.31
0.33
0.38
0.62
0.62
0.63
0.72
1.09
1.09
1.15
1.36
1.31
1.31
1.35
1.46
2.27
2.27
2.35
2.48
4.77
4.77
4.79

V2M2
V2M2-B
V2M2-SS
V2JM2
V3M3
V3M3-B
V3M3-SS
V3JM3
V4M4
V4M4-B
V4M4-SS
V4JM4
V6M6
V6M6-B
V6M6-SS
V6JM6
V8M8
V8M8-B
V8M8-SS
V8JM8
V10M10 1
V10M10-B 1
V10M10-SS 1

V10JM10 1
V12M12 1
V12M12-B 1
V12M12-SS 1

V12JM12 1
V16M16 1
V16M16-B 1
V16M16-SS 1

$13.03
17.41
65.19
16.25
16.25
24.16
89.61
20.91
19.42
32.17

135.96
24.98
28.67
44.67

208.67
33.82
51.78
86.89

274.72
56.93

154.76
209.26
503.70
170.24
198.90
286.81
631.43
218.91
380.05
565.12
630.53

Body
Size
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
1"
1"
1"
1"

1-1/4"
1-1/4"
1-1/4"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"
1-1/2"
1-1/2"
1-1/2"

2"
2"
2"

Thread
Size

1/4"-18 NPTF
1/4"-18 NPTF
1/4"-18 NPTF
7/16"-20 JIC
3/8"-18 NPTF
3/8"-18 NPTF
3/8"-18 NPTF
9/16"-18 JIC
1/2"-14 NPTF
1/2"-14 NPTF
1/2"-14 NPTF
3/4"-16 JIC

3/4"-14 NPTF
3/4"-14 NPTF
3/4"-14 NPTF
1-1/16"-12 JIC
1"-11 1/2 NPTF
1"-11 1/2 NPTF
1"-11 1/2 NPTF
1-5/16"-12 JIC

1-1/4"-11 1/2 NPTF
1-1/4"-11 1/2 NPTF
1-1/4"-11 1/2 NPTF

1-5/8"-12 JIC
1-1/2"-11 1/2 NPTF
1-1/2"-11 1/2 NPTF
1-1/2"-11 1/2 NPTF

1-7/8"-12 JIC
2"-11 1/2 NPTF
2"-11 1/2 NPTF
2"-11 1/2 NPTF

Body
Material

steel
brass

316 SS
steel
steel
brass

316 SS
steel
steel
brass

316 SS
steel
steel
brass

316 SS
steel
steel
brass

316 SS
steel
steel
brass

316 SS
steel
steel
brass

316 SS
steel
steel
brass

316 SS

Bag
Qty

Pack
Qty
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1 New improved valve design
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